
Abingdon – Nikki Jondahl 

Nicole.Jondahl@apsva.us 

 

Arlington Science Focus – Stacia Griffin 

Stacia.Griffin@apsva.us  

  

Arlington Traditional -Sandra Ormeno 

Sandra.Ormeno@apsva.us 

 

Ashlawn– Emily Ward & Dana Dougherty  

Emily.Small@apsva.us 

Dana.Dougherty@apsva.us 

 

Barcroft – Juan Ribera Mendoza 

Juan.Riberamendoza@apsva.us 

 

Barrett - Arturo Ramirez 

Arturo.Ramirez@apsva.us 

 

Campbell – Kristin Drabyk-Savage 

Kristin.Drabyk@apsva.us 

 

Cardinal – Tammy Cantow 

Tammy.Cantow@apsva.us  

 

Carlin Springs – Carol Sabatino 

Carol.Sabatino@apsva.us 

 

Charles R. Drew – April Webb  

April.Webb@apsva.us  

 

Claremont – Diana Silva  

Diana.Silva@apsva.us  

 

Discovery – Anna Senn 

Anna.Senn@apsva.us 

 

Escuela Key – Ann Lee 

Ann.Lee2@apsva.us  

 

Fleet – Mikayla Jewell 

Mikayla.Jewell@apsva.us 

 

Glebe - Tia Laws 

Tia.Laws@apsva.us 

 

Hoffman-Boston – Jennifer Fellows 

Jennifer.Fellows@apsva.us 

 

Innovation – Claudia Tavera 

Claudia.Tavera@apsva.us  

 

Jamestown – Anna Franqui 

Anna.Franqui@apsva.us 

 

 

  Long Branch – Karen Woolley                

  Karen.Woolley@apsva.us  

 

Montessori Public School of Arlington – Kia 

Stevenson- Haynes  

Kia.stevensonhaynes@apsva.us 

 

Nottingham – Mardi Moorman   

Mardi.Moorman@apsva.us  

 

Oakridge: Lissa Tapia  

Lissa.tapiasalas@apsva.us 

Randolph – Wyatt Weber 

Wyatt.Weber@apsva.us 

 

Taylor – James Parker  

James.Parker@apsva.us 
 

Tuckahoe - Robin Andersen 

Robin.Andersen@apsva.us 
 

Gunston – Tamika Rector 

Tamika.Rector@apsva.us 

 

Hamm – Crystal Richardson  

Crystal.Richardson@apsva.us  
 

Jefferson -Kip Malinosky 

Kip.Malinosky@apsva.us  

 

Kenmore – A l a m  Lainez  

Alam.Lainez@apsva.us  

 

Swanson – Octavia Harris 

Octavia.Harris@apsva.us 

 

Williamsburg - Ashley Hogwood 

Ashley.Hogwood@apsva.us 

 

Arlington Community High School – Danie l  

Cast i l lo  

Daniel.Castillo@apsva.us  

 

Arlington Career Center - Christina Eagle 

Christina.Eagle@apsva.us 

 

Eunice Kennedy Shriver – Karen Miller 

Karen.Miller2@apsva.us 

 

H-B Woodlawn - Vanessa Piccorossi 

Vanessa.Piccorossi@apsva.us 
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Langston Continuation Program - Nicola 

Farris 

Nicola.farris@apsva.us 

 

New Directions Alternative Program -  

Nicole DeRocco  

Nicole.DeRocco@apsva.us  

 

Wakefield - Willow Scott 

Willow.Scott@apsva.us 

 

Washington-Liberty -  Linda Kelleher  

Linda.Kelleher@apsva.us 
 

Yorktown – Eileen Wagner  

Eileen.Wagner@apsva.us  
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